Multiple functional BOX PC
Features
USM-260 7th/6th Generation Intel® Desktop Series
Multiple Functional Box PC
 � Embedded Intel® 7th/6th Generation Kaby Lake/Skylake desktop 35W
Core™ i7/i5/i3, Pentium® and Celeron® processors
 � Compact Design for space saving
 � Easy access to dual 2.5" HDD/SSD tray in front cover

All product specifications are subject to change without notice, * identify as optional function Last updated: 7-Aug-2019
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Ordering Information
PN Description
Front Panel Rear Panel
USB2.0 HDD/SSD Slots DP HDMI VGA LAN USB3.0 COM Audio
USM-260F-BST00 Intel Skylake LGA1151 Desktop Platform Mini BOX PC
w/o CPU and RAM and Storage, Standard Version 0 1 1 1 1 2 4 2 2
USM-260F-BFL00 Intel Skylake LGA1151 Desktop Platform Mini BOX PC
w/o CPU and RAM and Storage, Full Version 4 2 1 1 1 2 4 4 2
Accessory
Accessory PN Description
CPU
96MPI3K-3.4-3M11T CORE 3.4G 3M 1151P 2CORE I3-7101TE
96MPI5K-2.7-6M11T CORE 2.7G 6M 1151P 4CORE I5-7500T
96MPI7K-2.9-8M11T CORE 2.9G 8M 1151P 4CORE I7-7700T
96MPCLS-2.3-2M11T CELERON 2.3G 2M 1151P G3900TE
96MPPS-2.4-3M11T PENTIUM 2.4G 3M 1151P 2 CORE G4400TE
96MPI3S-2.7-4M11T CORE 2.7G 4M 1151P 2 CORE I3-6100TE
96MPI5S-2.3-6M11T1 CORE 2.3G 6M 1151P 4 CORE I5-6500TE
96MPI7S-2.4-8M11T1 CORE 2.4G 8M 1151P 4 CORE I7-6700TE
RAM
AQD-SD4U4GN24-SG 4G, DDR4 260 PIN 2400 Mhz SODIMM
AQD-SD4U8GN24-SE 8G, DDR4 260 PIN 2400 Mhz SODIMM
AQD-SD4U16N24-HE 16G,  DDR4 260 PIN 2400 Mhz SODIMM